Modular Series
T2 Pneumatically or Hydraulically Applied
30 上海欧逸机电工程设备有限公司  电话:021-51875816 传真:021-51875821 E-mail:sales@shhfl.com   http://www.shhfl.com P-1648-TF 4/11
Maximum  Pressure 20 bar
Maximum  Braking Force = 2kN @ 20 bar oil or air pressure
Weight of caliper - 0.75kg
Volume displacement per 1mm stroke = 3ml
The Twiflex T2 disc brake caliper is split caliper design suitable for use

Retraction pressures where shown are calculated and may vary depending on spring tolerance.
Twiflex +44 (0) 20 8894 1161 33 P-1648-TF 4/11
Modular Series
VCSMk4 Spring Applied – Hydraulically Released
Caliper
Type
Disc/Pad
Air Gap
mm
Braking
Force
kN
Minimum
Pressure for Full
Retraction bar
VKSD119 2 119 138
VKSD112 2 112 131
VKSD104 2 104 124
VKSD96 2 96 116
VKSD88 2 88 108
VKSD80 2 80 100
VKSD71 2 71 92
VKSD62 2 62 83
VKSD58 2 58 63
VKSD53 2 53 58
VKSD47 2 47 53
VKSD41 2 41 47
VKSD34 2 34 41
VKSD28 2 28 34
The Twiflex VKSD disc brake caliper is comprised of two halves, or
spring modules, and is suitable for use with a minimum disc thickness of
20mm. The modules are mounted each side of a central mounting plate
12mm thicker than the brake disc. Minimum disc diameter is 1000mm.

Retraction pressures where shown are calculated and may vary depending on spring tolerance.
36 上海欧逸机电工程设备有限公司  电话:021-51875816 传真:021-51875821 E-mail:sales@shhfl.com   http://www.shhfl.com P-1648-TF 4/11
Modular Series
VMSDP Spring Applied – Hydraulically Released
Caliper
Type
Disc/Pad
Air Gap
mm
Braking
Force
kN
Minimum
Pressure for Full
Retraction bar
VMS3 SPS276 3 276 158
VMS3 SPS268 3 268 154
VMS3 SPS260 3 260 149
VMS3 SPS252 3 252 145
VMS3 SPS244 3 244 141
VMS3 SPS236 3 236 137
VMS3 SPS227 3 227 132
VMS3 SPS219 3 219 128
VMS3 SPS211 3 211 124
VMS3 SPS202 3 202 119
VMS3 SPS194 3 194 115
VMS3 SPS185 3 185 110
VMS3 SPS177 3 177 106
VMS3 SPS168 3 168 101
VMS3 SPS159 3 159 96
VMS3 SPS150 3 150 91
VMS3 SPS141 3 141 87
The Twiflex VMS3-SPS disc brake caliper is comprised of two modules bolted to
a central mounting plate, 12mm thicker than the brake disc. Minimum disc
thickness is 38mm and minimum disc diameter is 1500mm with no maximum
except for practical limitations. Based on a development of the earlier Twiflex

Effective disc radius = actual radius (m) – 0.155m.
Weight of Caliper (2 Modules) = 675kg
Volume displacement per 1mm stroke at both pads = 52ml
VMS2  Spring Applied – Hydraulically Released
Caliper
Type
Disc/Pad
Air Gap
mm
Braking
Force
kN
Hydraulic
Pressure for Full
Retraction bar
VMS392 3 392 210
VMS356 3 356 197
VMS320 3 320 184
VMS283 3 283 167
VMS245 3 245 154
VMS206 3 206 138
VMS167 3 167 122
Weight of Caliper (2 Modules) = 670kg
Volume displacement per 1mm stroke at both pads = 77ml
The Twiflex VMS2 disc brake caliper is comprised of two
modules bolted to a central mounting plate, 12mm thicker